

The food information supplied by Thomas Ridley Foodservice has been provided by the respective product manufacturer. Whilst we use reasonable endeavours to check this information and ensure its accuracy, we do not give any warranty (whether express or implied), guarantee or representation that it is true, accurate or complete in any respect.

As product information, ingredients, nutritional guides and dietary or allergy advice may change from time to time, we recommend that you always carefully read the product label prior to using or consuming any such products. You should not solely rely upon the information we provide and make your own assessment as to the suitability or otherwise of any given product.

Distribution route	AMBIENT
<b>Product</b>	<b>Dash Sparkling Raspberry</b>
Format	330ml Sleek Can x 12
Unit Barcode	5060489730046
Outer Case Barcode	15060489730043
Country of origin	UK
Unit Height (mm)	145.4
Unit Width (mm)	57.5
Unit Depth (mm)	57.5
Unit Weight - gross (g)	342.3
Unit weight - net (g)	330.0
Case Height (mm)	150.0
Case Width (mm)	179.0
Case Length (mm)	250.0
Case Weight - gross (kg)	4.2
Case weight - net (kg)	4.0
Units per case	12
Pallet Type	UK
Pallet Configuration	224 cases 8 layers of 28
Pallet Height (mm)	1350
Pallet Width	1000
Pallet Depth	1200
Pallet weight (kgs)	948
Total Shelf Life	540 days
Depot Shelf Life	270 days
<b>Packaging Weights Outer Case (g)</b>	
Paper/Cardboard	35
Plastic	15
<b>Packaging Weights Unit (g)</b>	
Paper/Cardboard	
Plastic	
Aluminium	12
<b>Ingredients</b>	
On-pack ingredients listing. Allergens highlighted in bold	Carbonated Spring Water, Natural Flavourings, Raspberry Extract, Acid; Citric Acid
Allergens present (EU list only)	None
<b>Nutrition per 100ml</b>	
Energy kJ	6
Energy kcal	1
Fat g	0.0
of which saturates g	0.0
Carbohydrate g	0.1
of which sugars g	0.0
Protein g	0.0

Sodium g	0.003
Vitamin C mg	No such claim
<b>Claims that can be made</b>	
Vegetarian	Yes
Vegan	Yes
Kosher	No
Halal	No
Organic	No